
¬60 EXCL. VAT per file

¬20 EXCL. VAT(for payment incidents of ¬20 (or more




¬10 EXCL. VAT(for payment incidents of ¬20 


¬0

¬100 INCL. VAT per file ¬100 EXCL. VAT per file

10% of the amount due to the Treasury,€
up to a maximum of ¬100 incl. VAT


¬8 INCL. VAT per intervention, up to a maximum of ¬80 / month




¬8 EXCL. VAT per intervention, up to a maximum of ¬80 / month




N/A

¬20 INCL. VAT(for payment incidents of ¬20 or more




¬10 INCL. VAT(for payment incidents of ¬20


Fees for non-execution of transfers due to insufficient funds


Notice to third parties

Third-party opposition fees Seizure-attribution fees
Seizure fees



Circularization letter

Intervention fees(Any manual intervention that does not fall within (the remit of Customer Service, e.g. placing buy, (sell or conversion orders.




Closing an account

EXCEPTIONAL FEES

¬0

¬0

¬0

¬0

¬0

Not available


INDIVIDUALS

¬0

¬108 INCL. VAT / year(*included with Business+ and Business Investor


¬0

¬0

¬0

Not available


PROFESSIONALSSERVICES & FEES

Account opening fees

Account management

Incoming SEPA

Outgoing SEPA (FR)

Outgoing SEPA (Europe)

€International transfers

Euro Account fees
offered by Coinhouse Payment Solutions

Free

1.09%*

1.99%*

1.99%*

1.49%*

0.99%*


0.29%*

Free

Network fees + 0.29% (max ¬150) Min. ¬1.49(Not all crypto-assets can be withdrawn on an external wallet. (This information is displayed during the purchase process (on your account or here





Free

¬192 EXCL. VAT

¬50 EXCL. VAT

¬831 EXCL. VAT

5% of transaction amount ((minimum of ¬10 INCL. VAT)


5% of the amount in the portfolio ((minimum ¬400 INCL. VAT)


¬0.12 per transaction

CLASSIC

Account opening fees

Fees for crypto-assets purchased via the Euro Account or SEPA transfer


Fees for crypto-assets purchased by CB, Visa, Mastercard credit cards


Fees for DCA purchase

Crypto-asset sales fees

Crypto-asset swap fees

Stablecoin to stablecoin swap fees

Crypto-asset deposit fees

Fees for withdrawing crypto-assets (to an external wallet


Crypto-asset custody fees

Subscription to the Investor Offer (annual)

Subscription to the Investor Offer (monthly)

Subscription to the Investor Private Wealth Offer (annual)


Intervention costs

Recovery of third-party portfolios / Seed


*	Fixed processing fees

SERVICES & FEES

Fees for Professionals

Free

0.99%*

1.99%*


1.79%*

1.29%*

0.79%*

0.19%*

Free

Network fees + 0.29% (max ¬150) Min. ¬1.49(Not all crypto-assets can be withdrawn on an external wallet. (This information is displayed during the purchase process (on your account or here





Free

¬118.8 INCL. VAT

¬29 INCL. VAT

¬798 INCL. VAT

5% of transaction amount ((minimum of ¬10 INCL. VAT)


5% of the amount in the portfolio ((minimum ¬400 INCL. VAT)


¬0.12 per transaction

CLASSIC

Account opening fees

Fees for crypto-assets purchased via the Euro Account or SEPA transfer


Fees for crypto-assets purchased by CB, Visa, Mastercard credit cards


Fees for DCA purchase

Crypto-asset sales fees

Crypto-asset swap fees

Stablecoin to Stablecoin swap fees

Crypto-asset deposit fees

Fees for withdrawing crypto-assets (to an external wallet


Crypto-asset custody fees

Subscription to the Investor Offer (annual)

Subscription to the Investor Offer (monthly)

Subscription to the Investor Private Wealth Offer (annual)


Intervention costs

Recovery of third-party portfolios / Seed


*	Fixed processing fees

SERVICES & FEES

Fees for Individuals

published January 21, 2025

Price list Coinhouse


