

Price list Coinhouse

published January 21, 2025

Fees for Individuals

SERVICES & FEES	CLASSIC
Account opening fees	Free
Fees for crypto-assets purchased via the Euro Account or SEPA transfer	0.99%*
Fees for crypto-assets purchased by CB, Visa, Mastercard credit cards	1.99%*
Fees for DCA purchase	1.79%*
Crypto-asset sales fees	1.29%*
Crypto-asset swap fees	0.79%*
Stablecoin to Stablecoin swap fees	0.19%*
Crypto-asset deposit fees	Free
Fees for withdrawing crypto-assets to an external wallet	Network fees + 0.29% (max €150) Min. €1.49 Not all crypto-assets can be withdrawn on an external wallet. This information is displayed during the purchase process on your account or here
Crypto-asset custody fees	Free
Subscription to the Investor Offer (annual)	€118.8 INCL. VAT
Subscription to the Investor Offer (monthly)	€29 INCL. VAT
Subscription to the Investor Private Wealth Offer (annual)	€798 INCL. VAT
Intervention costs	5% of transaction amount (minimum of €10 INCL. VAT)
Recovery of third-party portfolios / Seed	5% of the amount in the portfolio (minimum €400 INCL. VAT)

* Fixed processing fees

Fees for Professionals

SERVICES & FEES	CLASSIC
Account opening fees	Free
Fees for crypto-assets purchased via the Euro Account or SEPA transfer	1.09%*
Fees for crypto-assets purchased by CB, Visa, Mastercard credit cards	1.99%*
Fees for DCA purchase	1.99%*
Crypto-asset sales fees	1.49%*
Crypto-asset swap fees	0.99%*
Stablecoin to stablecoin swap fees	0.29%*
Crypto-asset deposit fees	Free
Fees for withdrawing crypto-assets to an external wallet	Network fees + 0.29% (max €150) Min. €1.49 Not all crypto-assets can be withdrawn on an external wallet. This information is displayed during the purchase process on your account or here
Crypto-asset custody fees	Free
Subscription to the Investor Offer (annual)	€192 EXCL. VAT
Subscription to the Investor Offer (monthly)	€50 EXCL. VAT
Subscription to the Investor Private Wealth Offer (annual)	€831 EXCL. VAT
Intervention costs	5% of transaction amount (minimum of €10 INCL. VAT)
Recovery of third-party portfolios / Seed	5% of the amount in the portfolio (minimum €400 INCL. VAT)

* Fixed processing fees

Euro Account fees

offered by Coinhouse Payment Solutions

SERVICES & FEES	INDIVIDUALS	PROFESSIONALS
Account opening fees	€0	€0
Account management	€0	€108 INCL. VAT / year *included with Business+ and Business Investor
Incoming SEPA	€0	€0
Outgoing SEPA (FR)	€0	€0
Outgoing SEPA (Europe)	€0	€0
International transfers	Not available	Not available
EXCEPTIONAL FEES		
Fees for non-execution of transfers due to insufficient funds	€20 INCL. VAT for payment incidents of €20 €10 INCL. VAT for payment incidents of €20	€20 EXCL. VAT for payment incidents of €20 €10 EXCL. VAT for payment incidents of €20
Notice to third parties	10% of the amount due to the Treasury, up to a maximum of €100 incl. VAT	
Third-party opposition fees	€100 INCL. VAT per file	€100 EXCL. VAT per file
Seizure-attribution fees		
Seizure fees		
Circularization letter	N/A	€60 EXCL. VAT per file
Intervention fees	€8 INCL. VAT per intervention, up to a maximum of €80 / month	€8 EXCL. VAT per intervention, up to a maximum of €80 / month
Any manual intervention of Customer Service, e.g. placing buy, sell or conversion orders.		
Closing an account	€0	